
Day Date Opponent Location JV Varsity Description

Tuesday 7-Feb South Forsyth Away 6:30 Varsity Only

Saturday 11-Feb Woodward Away 3:00 Varsity Only

Wednesday 15-Feb North Gwinnett Away 7:00 Varsity Only

Friday 17-Feb Peachtree Ridge Home 5:30 7:30 Senior Night

Tuesday 21-Feb Roswell Home 5:30 7:30

Thursday 23-Feb Allatoona Away 6:00 7:45

Tuesday 28-Feb West Forsyth Home 5:30 7:30

Friday 3-Mar North Atlanta Away 5:45 7:30

Tuesday 7-Mar River Ridge Away 6:30 Varsity Only

Friday 17-Mar Creekview Home 5:30 7:30

Tuesday 21-Mar Sequoyah Away 6:30 Varsity Only

Friday 24-Mar Cherokee Home 5:30 7:30 Jr. Wolverines Night

Tuesday 28-Mar Dalton Home 7:30 Varsity Only

Thursday 30-Mar North Paulding Away 5:30 7:30

Tuesday 11-Apr Campbell Home 6:30 Varsity Only

Friday 14-Apr Etowah Home 6:30 Varsity Only

Tuesday 18-Apr Milton Away 7:00 Varsity Only 

Friday 21-Apr Hillgrove Away 6:30 Varsity Only
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